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SOMEONE WHO KNOWS GOOD INVESTMENT POTENTIAL A DEFINITE 1041 SUPER 5 LEVEL SEMI
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yl-covered home & small . . Lots of living in this spacious home.

COMMUNITY bank barn on 14 acres is fronted by  Peautifully & professionally deco- reatyres central air, eat-in kitchen

rated inside and out. Concrete in-

170 GUELPH STREET, GEORGETOWN .
ground pool, concrete driveway,

mature maples, with industrial zoned can be 3, 4 or 5 bedrooms plus a

877 01 73 ]r';rlo’gto Lul';me Mﬁ% properties to the south & Orangeville quality - upgrades throughout. - Ex one bdrm. basement apt. Call for ex-
- ; ree Fager i - thi : . - : : -
ag7.0080 U creeping closer each day - this prop cellent location. *259.900. Call Tilie clusive showing with Pat Hammer,

erty is worth looking at. Call Karen Sales Rep. 18-16

Town and Country Properties Division

Hall, Sales Rep. 2-1

ONE FLAWLESS REASON TO LEARN
ABOUT SKIN CARE FROM MARY KAY

- YOUR
COMPLEXION!

BEAUTY by

®
‘Marlene Forbes

Independent Skin Care and Makeup
Consultant

877-8150

FLEA MARKET items for sale. Metal T.V. tables
at $3.50 each, 1000 video board games, retail
$19.95 for $1.00, 3" clay flower pots with macrame
hangers, 500 at 25¢ each. Will sell in whole or part.
877-2254 Dave. ow

MOVING SALE—Enterprise gas stove 30", Ken-
more fridge 18 cu. ft., both almond; Moffat
washing machine, Inglis gas dryer, white, approx-
imately 4 years old. All 4 appliances $1,600. Pine
king size waterbed with rails, walnut colour, $300.
Living and dining room drapes, $150. Bellini piano
accordion with case, $450 or best offer.
519-833-9859. 9w

SEWING machines and se sergers, Pfaff, European .
manufactured sales & service. Call Shlrley Lyons

877-5485. 10w

Peter Terﬁ'

& ]| Sales Representative

i

T e omme - - SEEmS DT

polyester jump

USED washers, dryers, refrigerators, ranges,
dishwashers at Wigo Appliances 877-3376. ow

SUBURBAN REALTY INC., REALTOR

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

877-5211 Tor. Line 457-1752 Erin Line 519-833-7117

STELLA RULTON
Sales Representative

Peter Ferri

328 Guelph St., L7G 4B5

This is not intended to solicit property already listed for sale and IS not valid while listed.

ALUMINUM door, white enamel, 79" x 31", $50.
Carpet approx. 9’ x 12'. Call 877-4326. 10w

FLEA MARKET items for sale. Brand new 100%
suits. Retail $39.95, 3 sizes, 3 col-
ours, 500 at $10.00 each. 7000 ladies' leather
shoes and sandals, retail $69.95 at $5.00 each.
Will sell in whole or part. 877-2254 Dave. ow

Harvey, Sales Rep. 9-37

DEMAND THE BEST

ROYAL CITY REALTY LIMITED
Office 877-5296

SOLID pine cabinet 36"'W x 17’D x 36"'H. Finish-
ed in Early American with 2 coats of laquer. Would
make a nice wine or liquor cabinet. Asking $350

or best offer. Call 853-0196 Acton. ow

SOFA & CHAIR, custom-made, traditional vﬁlcurv-
ed arms, tufted back cushions, camel velvet.
873-3150. 10w

WOMEN'S “Head” downhill skis, poles and
Teeno boots. Size 7, never used. $275. 873-3347.
10w

Realtor

Don Parker, Sales Rep.
Res. (519) 833-9151
Toll Free Pager 1-551-7007

Tor. Line 846-0800

NATIONAI_ REAL

ESTATE SERVICE
NRS BRAND REALTY INC,

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER
45 Mountainview Rd. N., Georgetown

Let us help you place your home in the current real estate
W market with a confidential discussion of comparable homes on
¥ the market and those recently sold.

Marg Ballinger

g Baf[mge: f -‘

Sales Representative §&3

1980 FORD Fairmont, new transmission, P.B.,
P.S., air. Best offer. 853-4237. 9w

1981 PHOENIX, 6 cyl., air, Michelins, stereo. As

Is $500. 877-1826 after 6 p.m.  w
1983 PONTIAC 6000 LE, P.S., P.B., sunroof,

shape, low mileage. Cert. $3,500 or best
reasonable offer. 33_3—4209 -2 ow
1980 PONTIAC Phoenix, body good, clean in-
terior, $900 certified. 853-3878. 9w

JTING SYSTEM

Marg Parker, Assoc. Bkr.
Res. (519) 833-9151
Toll Free Pager 1-551-7034
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FOR COUNTRY ENJOYMENT AT
211,900

& Only 25 mins. from 401 & Trafalgar
k& Rd. 3 bedroom bungalow, eat-in kitch-
g en, family room in basement with
woodburni ng stove. Half bush on this
= approx. 3-1/2 acre lot. Call Stella Rul-

~_. ton, Sales Rep. T

GRAND LOOKING STONE HOME

4 bedrooms, family size eat-in kitchen,
large living room, Florida room. Huge
lot, home could have commercial pO-
tential. *184,900. To view call Stella
Rulton, Sales Rep. RM8288

COUNTRY AND AFFORDABLE
This 4 bdrm. raisad bungalow on almost 1/2
acre is only min. from Georgetown. Eat-in
kitchen features walkout to 10'x25' deck for
summer BBQs. Rec rm. with fireplace for cosy
winter evenings. $221,500. Call Marg or Don
Parker, 873-0300 or toll free pager 1-551-
7034, NRS9022

RECREATIONAL PROPERTY
291 acres ideally suited for trailbike riding, ski-
dooing, cross country skiing, duck hunting,
fishing. 5 bedroom, two-storey house.
$275,000. For more information call Marg or
Don Parker, 873-0300 or toll free pager 1-551-
7007. - NRS8096

ENJOY THE RUSTIC CHARM OF
THE “PANABODE”
Set on a landscaped acre. a true gar-
dener’'s delight. Attached greenhouse
with solar panels. Stone fireplace with
Elmira stove insert. Separate double
car garage. Minutes from George-
town. Priced at *239,000. To view

By listing or buy-
~ ing through us,
you could save up

PROFESSIONAL
HOME

lease call Stella Rulton,HMsg%lgz i
- EVALUATION | tp $4000 with our
Would you like to have an es- S . .
timate of the current market ‘ For a confidential evaluation of Canada MOV|ng
your house, please call Don or

value of your home? Give me

a call to make an appoint-
ment. (At no obligation or
cost.) STELLA RULTON,

- Sales Re

Marg Parker, 873-0300 or
' (519) 833-9151.

Not intended to solicit properties already listed.

Grant Program - _
call us for details.
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